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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA CRI - VETERANS                              
 
 Data           : 25/09/10 
 Distancia      :  17     Kms - Promig     :  40.96  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps        Diferencia 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     102 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  A.C. PARETS                00:24:54-20           
   2     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  EDAT 3 RENAULT OLOT        00:24:54-90          mt. 
   3       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      00:25:04-40       10 seg. 
   4     175 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:25:25-03       31 seg. 
   5     176 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:25:28-86       34 seg. 
   6     179 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  ROMEC - BIKE GIRONA        00:25:39-45       45 seg. 
   7     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C. PARETS                00:25:50-23       56 seg. 
   8      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:25:57-59     1:03 min. 
   9      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:26:14-92     1:20 min. 
  10      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 00:27:03-94     2:09 min. 
  11      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:27:11-09     2:17 min. 
  12      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:27:13-69     2:19 min. 
  13     212 CHACON,Pere          VE-40  EL MONTMELL- CLUB CICLIST  00:27:31-40     2:37 min. 
  14     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:27:31-50     2:37 min. 
  15      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:27:34-53     2:40 min. 
  16     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  BASE:ESPORTS JOSEP         00:27:39-57     2:45 min. 
  17     131 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA  CLUB CIC  00:27:40-20     2:46 min. 
  18     177 CANET,Josep          VE-50  ESPA                       00:27:47-89     2:53 min. 
  19      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:27:51-68     2:57 min. 
  20      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    00:27:54-72     3:00 min. 
  21       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      00:27:56-39     3:02 min. 
  22      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:27:57-31     3:03 min. 
  23     577 ARENES,Xavier        VE-40  AMER-HIPRA- ATLETIC CLUB   00:27:57-68     3:03 min. 
  24      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:28:01-36     3:07 min. 
  25      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          00:28:05-56     3:11 min. 
  26      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:28:07-18     3:13 min. 
  27      37 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  INMOBILIARIES LEON         00:28:08-00     3:14 min. 
  28      67 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:28:08-57     3:14 min. 
  29      87 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE TEAM- BTT CLUB     00:28:15-40     3:21 min. 
  30      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:28:16-84     3:22 min. 
  31     138 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  00:28:17-87     3:23 min. 
  32      78 LOPEZ,José Luís      VE-60  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        00:28:19-14     3:25 min. 
  33     164 VELA,German          VE-40  INMOBILIARIAS LEON         00:28:20-17     3:26 min. 
  34      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:28:29-96     3:35 min. 
  35     100 RIU,Pere             VE-40  BASOLI GHOST               00:28:32-06     3:38 min. 
  36      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:28:35-67     3:41 min. 
  37     217 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  BADABICI SPORT             00:28:37-17     3:43 min. 
  38     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLOS CARIÑENA            00:28:37-70     3:43 min. 
  39      60 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          00:29:03-14     4:09 min. 
  40     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:29:04-43     4:10 min. 
  41     214 JANSAT,Jose          VE-40  TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA     00:29:10-59     4:16 min. 
  42      69 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:29:13-06     4:19 min. 
  43     204 THOMAS,Beatrice      F-ELI  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     00:29:19-26     4:25 min. 
  44     216 SANCHEZ,Octavi       VE-40  ONCE                       00:30:32-40     5:38 min. 
  45      32 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:30:33-61     5:39 min. 
  46     108 ROCA,Juan Carlos     VE-40  ESPORT NAVAS               00:30:45-46     5:51 min. 
  47       7 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   VE-40  CECOC                      00:31:15-14     6:21 min. 
  48     215 CALVERAS,Eulalia     F-ELI  ESPA                       00:31:40-01     6:46 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 48 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2 de 2 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     102 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  A.C. PARETS                00:24:54-20           
   2     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  EDAT 3 RENAULT OLOT        00:24:54-90          mt. 
   3       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      00:25:04-40       10 seg. 
   4     175 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:25:25-03       31 seg. 
   5     176 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:25:28-86       34 seg. 
   6     179 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  ROMEC - BIKE GIRONA        00:25:39-45       45 seg. 
   7     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C. PARETS                00:25:50-23       56 seg. 
   8      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:26:14-92     1:20 min. 
   9      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:27:11-09     2:17 min. 
  10      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:27:13-69     2:19 min. 
  11     212 CHACON,Pere          VE-40  EL MONTMELL- CLUB CICLIST  00:27:31-40     2:37 min. 
  12     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:27:31-50     2:37 min. 
  13     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  BASE:ESPORTS JOSEP         00:27:39-57     2:45 min. 
  14     131 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA  CLUB CIC  00:27:40-20     2:46 min. 
  15      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    00:27:54-72     3:00 min. 
  16      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:27:57-31     3:03 min. 
  17     577 ARENES,Xavier        VE-40  AMER-HIPRA- ATLETIC CLUB   00:27:57-68     3:03 min. 
  18      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          00:28:05-56     3:11 min. 
  19      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:28:16-84     3:22 min. 
  20     138 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  00:28:17-87     3:23 min. 
  21     164 VELA,German          VE-40  INMOBILIARIAS LEON         00:28:20-17     3:26 min. 
  22     100 RIU,Pere             VE-40  BASOLI GHOST               00:28:32-06     3:38 min. 
  23      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:28:35-67     3:41 min. 
  24     217 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  BADABICI SPORT             00:28:37-17     3:43 min. 
  25     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLOS CARIÑENA            00:28:37-70     3:43 min. 
  26     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:29:04-43     4:10 min. 
  27     214 JANSAT,Jose          VE-40  TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA     00:29:10-59     4:16 min. 
  28     216 SANCHEZ,Octavi       VE-40  ONCE                       00:30:32-40     5:38 min. 
  29     108 ROCA,Juan Carlos     VE-40  ESPORT NAVAS               00:30:45-46     5:51 min. 
  30       7 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   VE-40  CECOC                      00:31:15-14     6:21 min. 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:25:57-59          min. 
   2      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:27:34-53     1:37 min. 
   3     177 CANET,Josep          VE-50  ESPA                       00:27:47-89     1:50 min. 
   4      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:27:51-68     1:54 min. 
   5       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      00:27:56-39     1:59 min. 
   6      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:28:01-36     2:04 min. 
   7      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:28:07-18     2:10 min. 
   8      37 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  INMOBILIARIES LEON         00:28:08-00     2:11 min. 
   9      67 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:28:08-57     2:11 min. 
  10      87 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE TEAM- BTT CLUB     00:28:15-40     2:18 min. 
  11      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:28:29-96     2:32 min. 
  12      69 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:29:13-06     3:16 min. 
  13      32 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:30:33-61     4:36 min. 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 00:27:03-94          min. 
   2      78 LOPEZ,José Luís      VE-60  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        00:28:19-14     1:16 min. 
   3      60 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          00:29:03-14     2:00 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     204 THOMAS,Beatrice      F-ELI  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     00:29:19-26          min. 
   2     215 CALVERAS,Eulalia     F-ELI  ESPA                       00:31:40-01     2:21 min. 
 


